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Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Swimming Invitation Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Edinburgh International

51e CIG Challenge International de Genéve
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

AN4O Alacaa... lmtmvmmticaal Ouiiion Rlans

Venue

London
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Manachester
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Manachester
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Genéve
Glasgow

Tollcross

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

L'borogh PC

Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.19
53.32
53.35
53.53
53.79
53.80
53.99
54.04
54.25
54.69
54.94
55.22
55.25
55.25
55.53
55.65
55.68
55.74
57.26
57.27
57.42
57.47
59.52
59.60
59.72

1:00.72

1:02.65

1:02.67

1:03.41

1:04.43

1:05.65

1:07.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
51.76
51.77
50.67
51.42
52.15
51.81
50.49
51.49
52.29

51.19
51.20
51.75
52.42
51.95
52.68
52.45
52.45

52.45

CopyrigHt 2024

678
677
670
661
660
653

644
629
620
611
610
610
600
597
596
594
548
547
543
542
487
486
483
459
418
418
403
384
363
339

WA Pts

742
741
790
756
725
739
799
753
719
767
766
742
714
733
703
713
713
713

T

m =m I I T I m I m I I I T T T

T

Round

F

I I

I T O =

I O T m T

-n

zr1vorio
19/01/18
02/04/17
03/02/18
03/02/18
01/07/17
30/07/16
20/01/17
04/02/17
27/05/17
03/04/16
12/03/17
28/04/16
29/04/16
30/03/16
04/02/17
02/04/17
24/01/16
03/04/16
25/07/15
24/01/16
25/07/15
15/01/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
15/01/15
29/06/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
02/02/13
14/04/13

02/02/13

Date

29/05/22
29/05/22
07/04/22
18/07/21
06/06/21
05/06/21
16/04/21
13/03/21
13/03/21

18/04/19
18/04/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
17/03/19
17/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19

£U 10 GIdSYUW IHILETTTAUUTIA DWITT IVIEEL
51e CIG Challenge International de Genéve
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Scottish National Open Championships
British Summer Championships

CIG Challenge International de Genéve
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Irish Open Swimming Championships

Irish Open Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

SASA East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Meet

SG National Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Meet

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

British Championships 2022

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Swimming Invitation Meet

British Swimming Invitation Meet

British Championships 2019

British Championships 2019

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals

Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019

Qiasyow
Genéve
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Geneva, Switzerland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Dublin
Dublin
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
London
Manachester

Manachester

Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Edinburgh

vvarienuer pa

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un

L'borogh PC
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



52.45
51.27
51.92
52.92
53.19
51.76
53.12
52.03
53.79
53.53
53.32
52.75
53.80
54.69
53.35
55.68
55.22
54.25
55.65
54.04
53.99
55.25
55.25
54.94
57.26
55.53
55.74
57.42
57.27
57.47
59.72
59.60
1:00.72
59.52
1:02.65
1:02.67
1:03.41
1:05.65
1:04.43
1:07.16

Copyright 2024

713
763
735
694
683
742
686
730
661
670
678
701
660
629
677
596
611
644
597
652
653
610
610
620
548
600
594
543
547
542
483
486
459
487
418
418
403
363

339

m W I m I O I T

r m I I X® I I m I T I =mm I

m I m I

I

10/02/19
26/07/18
26/07/18
27/05/18
27/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
03/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
19/01/18
19/01/18
01/07/17
27/05/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
20/01/17
30/07/16
29/04/16
28/04/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
30/03/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
25/07/15
25/07/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
15/01/15
15/01/15
29/06/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
14/04/13
02/02/13
02/02/13

East District Age Group Championships Finals
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

51e CIG Challenge International de Geneve
51e CIG Challenge International de Genéve
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

CIG Challenge International de Genéve
British Summer Championships

Irish Open Swimming Championships

Irish Open Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Meet

East District Age Group Meet

Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Geneve
Geneve
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Geneva, Switzerland
Sheffield
Dublin
Dublin
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Page 3/3
Warrender Ba 1

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1

1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



