Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.49	799	Н	16/04/21	British Swimming Selection Trials 2021	London	L'borogh PC	1
50.67	790	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
51.19	767	F	18/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
51.20	766	Н	18/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
51.27	763	F	26/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
51.42	756	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
51.49	753	F	13/03/21	British Swimming Invitation Meet	Manachester	Warrender Ba	1
51.75	742	F	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
51.76	742	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
51.76	742	F	29/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
51.77	741	Н	29/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
51.81	739	Н	05/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
51.92	735	Н	26/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
51.95	733	С	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
52.03	730	R	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh		1
52.15	725	С	06/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
52.29	719	Н	13/03/21	British Swimming Invitation Meet	Manachester	Warrender Ba	1
52.42	714	Н	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
52.45	713	Н	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
52.45	713	Н	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
52.45	713	F	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
52.45	713	F	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
52.68	703	Н	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
52.75	701	Н	19/01/18	51e CIG Challenge International de Genève	Genève		1
52.92	694	С	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
53.12	686	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
right 2024	4	П	07/05/10	2010 Classow International Cwim Mast	Classow	Powered By SPOR	τsγsτε

უა.18	000	П	Z1/UƏ/10	zu io Giasgow iliternational Swill weet	Glasyow	warrenuer da	Page 2 / 3
53.32	678	F	19/01/18	51e CIG Challenge International de Genève	Genève		1
53.35	677	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
53.53	670	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.79	661	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.80	660		01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
53.99	653	R	30/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
54.04	652	Н	20/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland		1
54.25	644	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.69	629	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.94	620	F	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
55.22	611	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
55.25	610	Н	28/04/16	Irish Open Swimming Championships	Dublin		1
55.25	610	Н	29/04/16	Irish Open Swimming Championships	Dublin		1
55.53	600		30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
55.65	597	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
55.68	596	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
55.74	594	F	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
57.26	548	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
57.27	547	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
57.42	543	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
57.47	542	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.52	487	Н	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.60	486	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
59.72	483	F	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.72	459	F	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.65	418	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.67	418	F	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.41	403	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:04.43	384		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:05.65	363	Н	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:07.16	339		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.76	742	F	29/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
51.77	741	Н	29/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
50.67	790	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
51.42	756	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
52.15	725	С	06/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
51.81	739	Н	05/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
50.49	799	Н	16/04/21	British Swimming Selection Trials 2021	London	L'borogh PC	1
51.49	753	F	13/03/21	British Swimming Invitation Meet	Manachester	Warrender Ba	1
52.29	719	Н	13/03/21	British Swimming Invitation Meet	Manachester	Warrender Ba	1
51.19	767	F	18/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
51.20	766	Н	18/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
51.75	742	F	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
52.42	714	Н	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
51.95	733	С	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
52.68	703	Н	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
52.45	713	F	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
52.45	713	F	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
52.45	713	Н	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
right 202	24	• •				Powered By SPOR	rsyste

52.45	713	Н	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	Page 3 / 3
51.27	763	F	26/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
51.92	735	Н	26/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
52.92	694	С	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
53.19	683	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
51.76	742	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
53.12	686	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
52.03	730	R	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh		1
53.79	661	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.53	670	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.32	678	F	19/01/18	51e CIG Challenge International de Genève	Genève		1
52.75	701	Н	19/01/18	51e CIG Challenge International de Genève	Genève		1
53.80	660		01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
54.69	629	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.35	677	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
55.68	596	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
55.22	611	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.25	644	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
55.65	597	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.04	652	Н	20/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland	d	1
53.99	653	R	30/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
55.25	610	Н	29/04/16	Irish Open Swimming Championships	Dublin		1
55.25	610	Н	28/04/16	Irish Open Swimming Championships	Dublin		1
54.94	620	F	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
57.26	548	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
55.53	600		30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
55.74	594	F	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
57.42	543	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
57.27	547	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
57.47	542	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.72	483	F	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
59.60	486	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.72	459	F	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.52	487	Н	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.65	418	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.67	418	F	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.41	403	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:05.65	363	Н	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:04.43	384		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:07.16	339		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS